## AIR CADET LEAGUE OF CANADA



Application to form a Squadron Sponsoring Committee (SSC) for existing Squadron

## **INSTRUCTIONS**

Upon being recommended by the Provincial Committee and signed by the Provincial Chairperson, the application is to be forwarded to the National Headquarters by mail or email at:

The Air Cadet League of Canada PO BOX 8758 STN T, OTTAWA, ON K1G 3J1

leaguehq@aircadetleague.com

**PART "A"** To be completed by proposed Squadron Sponsoring Committee

Name	
Sponsoring Organizations	Address :
	Telephone: Email:
Chairperson :	Address :
	Postal Code
	Telephone:
	Email:
Secretary Treasurer :	Address :
	Postal Code
	Telephone:
	Email:
Member :	Address :
	Postal Code

Telephone: \_\_\_\_\_

Email:

## AIR CADET LEAGUE OF CANADA



Name and Mailing Address of Commanding Officer:

Postal Code	Postal Code Telephone:
Telephone:	
Email:	Email:
The sources and amounts of revenue pledged, subscribe	ed or assured for the operation of the Squadron area as follows:
If this application is accepted, we, the undersigned, agre	e to be responsible that:
and the Canadian Forces (DND). ii. An annual certified Statement of Re	pplicable Rules and Regulations issued by the Air Cadet League of Canada
Provincial Committee. iii. The Squadron will be self-supportin	ng and will at no time pledge or attempt to pledge the credit of the Air Cadet
League of Canada. iv. If, at any time, equipment should	be loaned to the Squadron by the Air Cadet League of Canada and/or
shall be kept securely and in good Forces shall at all reasonable times	d only for proper training of the Squadron; that when not in such use they order that duly authorized official of the League or Officers of the Canadiar s be given access to examine them and that they shall be delivered back to ad/or the Canadian Forces whenever required.
Signatures of Committee	
Chairperson:	Date
Secretary/Treasurer:	
Member:	
For Provincial Cor	PART "B" mmittee and League Headquarters use only.
Application Recommended:(Signature of Provincial C	Chairperson) Province Date
Approved(Air Cadet League Headquarters)	Date
Official Name of SSC:	

Official Date of SSC Formation : \_

Mailing Address of Squadron :